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CASE NUMBER: 12-1857-EL-RDR 
CASE DESCRIPTION: DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC 
DATE OF SERVICE: 12/1*7/2012 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 1^1 f ^ / f L -

Sign Here: f ^ t ^ 

PARTY OF RECORD 

DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC 

139 EAST FOURTH STREET 

CINCINNATLOH 45202 
Phone:(513)419-5908 
Fax:513-287-4385 
Emaihdon. wathen@duke-energy.com 

APPLICANT 
ATTORNEY 

WATTS, ELIZABETH H ASSISTANT 
GENERAL COUNSEL 
DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC 
139 E FOURTH STREET, 1303-MAIN 
P.O.BOX 961 
CINCINNATLOH 45201-0960 
Phone:513-287-4359 
Fax:513-287-4385 

PARTY OF RECORD 
none 

ATTORNEY 
ATTORNEY 

* Parram, Devin D Mr. 
Ohio Attorney General's Office 
180 East Broad Street 
6th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-644-8599 
Fax:614-644-8764 
Email:devin.parram@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms. 
Office ofthe Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
l o w . Broad St, 18th FL 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us 
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none YOST, MELISSA R. 
THE OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 
10 WEST BROAD STREET 18TH FLOOR 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-1291 

none * Mooney, Colleen L 
OPAE 
231 West Lima Street 

Findlay,OH 45840 
Phone:614-488-5739 
Email: cmooney2@columbus.rr. com 

none *Duffer, Jermifer Mrs. 
Armstrong & Okey, Inc. 
222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email :j duffer@ameritech.net 

none * Coffey, Sandra 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)728-2516 
Fax:(614) 728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Cochem, Carys 
Duke Energy 
155 East Broad St 
21st Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-222-1330 
Fax:614-222-1337 
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com 
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PARTY OF RECORD 
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL 

10 W. BROAD STREET 

SUITE 1800 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3485 
Phone:614-466-8574 
Fax:614-466-9475 

INTERVENOR 

NONE 
ATTORNEY 
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